
License# Name Phone#
Expiration 

Date
Employer Email Address

API20-000012 Adam Maunz (215) 550-1417 05/31/2024 n\/a amaunz@vivaehs.com

API17-000001 Albert J. Oswald (856) 452-1311 05/31/2024 Health & Safety Services, Inc. al@hssenv.com

API23-000015 Alex forlenza 03/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories aforlenza@criterionlabs.com

API15-000006 Alyssa Cartagena 05/31/2024
Batta Environmental Associates 

Sharon Thompson
Alyssa.Cartagena@battaenv.co

m
API021-0014 Amanda Ege 267-512-7050 05/31/2024 Terracon amanda.ege@gmail.com

API22-000019 Amber Frechette 05/31/2024
Batta Environmental      Timothy 

Smith
amberf@battaenv.com

API921-0012 Ananth K. Vinjamuri (610) 993-9202 05/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories dhoward@criterionlabs.com

API18-000007 Andrew Houck (717) 484-5111 05/31/2024
Element Environmental Solutions 

Inc
andrew@e2s.us

API961-1023 Andrew Melinchuk 05/31/2024
Environmental Consulting 

Associates, Inc.
amelinchuk@comcast.net

API021-0016 Andrew Miller (215) 498-7538 05/31/2024 Ally Services Co. andy@allyservices.com

API921-0011 Andrew O'Neil Ward Jr. 215-244-1300 05/31/2024 Criterion award@criterionlabs.com

API064-0012 Anthony Keir 05/31/2024 AET, Inc. aettk1@yahoo.com

API064-0008 Bernard Brunner (610) 558-8902 05/31/2024 Vertex Environmental bbrunner@vertexeng.com

API031-0006 Bernard Bryson (215) 755-2305 05/31/2024 Synertech Environmental LLC bbryson@gosynertech.com

API21-000005 Bonnie Boland 05/31/2024 Health & Safety Services, Inc bobola36@gmail.com

API21-000004 Brandon Dunning (215) 755-2305 07/31/2024 Synertech Environmental LLC ebelfi@gosynertech.com

API23-000010 Brendon Stocku 05/31/2024 RBS Environmental Solutions stockub3@gmail.com

API22-000009 Brennan Ryan (610) 851-4597 05/31/2024
Compliance Consultants, Inc.John 

Emmi
bryan@ccicomply.com



API911-3026 Brian Berryman 215-755-2305 05/31/2024 Synertech Environmental LLC ebelfi@gosynertech.com
API001-0004 Brian Clark 05/31/2024 EFI Global, Inc. brian.clark@efiglobal.com

API901-0275 Brian Hovendon 215-496-9237 05/31/2024
TRC Environmental 

CorporationBrian Hovendon
hovendon@colden.com

API061-0005 Brian Jackson (844) 933-7233 05/31/2024 Colden Corporation brian@bjackson.me

API011-1003 Brian Joseph 267-438-5415 05/31/2024
Keating Environmental 

Management
bjoseph7@icloud.com

API16-000016 Brian Semeriglia 05/31/2024 Atlas Environmental Inspection semeriglia@gmail.com

API20-000016 Brian B. Brill (609) 392-4200 05/31/2024 Environmental Connection, Inc. brianbbrill@gmail.com

API19-000024 Brooke Livesay 05/31/2024 The Vertex Companies, Inc. brooklynn998@gmail.com

API061-0003 Bruce King 610-891-0114 05/31/2024
Accredited Environmental 

Technologies Inc. Bruce King
iammrking@gmail.com

API031-2005 Charles Graham II (215) 755-2305 05/31/2024 Synertech Environmental LLC cg2synertech@gmail.com

API062-0006 Christopher Paonessa 215-365-5810 05/31/2024 kpaonessa@comcast.net

API19-000002 Christopher Piccininni (610) 431-7545 05/31/2024 West Chester Environmental LLC
christopherpiccininni@gmail.c

om
API19-000003 CJ karoly 05/31/2024 Criterion ckaroly@criterionlabs.com
API17-000008 Cody Warner 05/31/2024 ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC warnercody9@gmail.com
API2013-003 Craig Gratz 215-244-1300 05/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories cmgratz4@gmail.com

API23-000014 Darshan Desai 9735604561 05/31/2024
Langan Engineering & 

Environmental Services, Inc.
ddesai@langan.com

API901-0046 David Brown 610-745-6311 05/31/2024 The Vertex Companies, Inc. dbrown@vertexeng.com
API908-1103 DAVID COSTA 05/31/2024 EA Consulting dave.costa42@yahoo.com

API901-0210 David Flanigan (856) 848-0800 05/31/2024 Horizon Environmental Group horizonenvgroup@gmail.com

API931-2007 David C. Bertsch 717-484-5111 05/31/2024 Element Enviro Solutions, Inc dave@e2s.us

API091-0017 Dennis Gober (856) 616-9516 05/31/2024 Environmental Design, Inc. dg@editesting.com

API901-0140 Donald P. Heim 610-558-8902 05/31/2024 Vertex Environmental dheim@vertexeng.com



API901-2080 Douglas C. Ferry 609-298-5520 05/31/2024 Briggs Associates douglasferry50@yahoo.com

API971-0009 Dung Ung 610-891-0114 05/31/2024 AET, Inc. dunger9@hotmail.com
API051-0004 Eddie Iglesias 302-344-4217 05/31/2024 Total Environmental Solutions tesinc05@yahoo.com

API911-1004 Edward M. Keegan (856) 423-5711 05/31/2024 Strategic Environmental Mgt. njfirefighter39@hotmail.com

API21-000015 Emma Pike 07/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories epike@criterionlabs.com

API065-0007 Eric Belfi (215) 755-2305 05/31/2024 Synertech Environmental LLC ebelfi@gosynertech.com

API901-0172 Eric Wysocki 215-244-1300 05/31/2024 Criterion ewysocki@criterionlabs.com

API23-000009 erica walk 05/31/2024 VIVA ewalk@vivaehs.com
API21-000010 Erik Swanson 07/31/2024 n\/a eswanson@vivaehs.com

API23-000016 Erika Barron 03/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories ebarron@criterionlabs.com

API15-000016 Fernando Velasquez 973-560-4643 05/31/2024
Langan Engineering and 

Environmental Services, Inc.
fvelasquez@langan.com

API961-1002 Firoz Jan (609) 890-7277 05/31/2024 Arcadis firoz.jan@oneatlas.com

API901-3022 Gail M. Conner (610) 993-9202 05/31/2024 G & C Environmental Services Inc gmconner@gcenviro.com

API17-000007 Gary Case (412) 269-6300 05/31/2024 Michael Baker Jr. Corp. gcase@mbakercorp.com

API22-000020 Gavin Burnham 07/25/2024 The Vertex Companies, Inc. gburnham@vertexeng.com

API951-1008 George Steffe (610) 891-0114 05/31/2024 Vertex Environmental gsteffe@vertexeng.com

API23-000006 Giancarlo Casas 05/31/2024 VIVA gcasas@vivaehs.com
API21-000001 Hans Kramer 05/31/2024 AET, Inc. h.kramer@aetinc.us

API20-000009 Harold Santiago (215) 755-2305 05/31/2024 Synertech Environmental LLC ebelfi@gosynertech.com

API981-0005 Heath D. Meyers (856) 437-0350 05/31/2024
T&M AssociatesMark 

Worthington
hmeyers@alopexenv.com

API031-2002 Ian Forster 215-244-1300 05/31/2024 Criterion iforster@criterionlabs.com



API18-000010 Ian Hinterleiter (267) 541-4780 05/31/2024 Hillman Consulting
ihinterleiter@hillmannconsulti

ng.com

API16-000007 Isa Haj (215) 244-1300 05/31/2024 Criterion ihaj@criterionlabs.com

API961-0019 James Mongan (215) 626-1342 05/31/2024 Vertex Environmental jmongan@vertexeng.com

API901-2072 James S. Sillhart 215-746-6653 05/31/2024 University of Pennsylvania jim@ehrs.upenn.edu

API2013-009 Jason Dua (267) 784-4693 05/31/2024 Vertex Environmental atlasinspect@yahoo.com

API901-0094 Jay Murray (856) 616-9516 05/31/2024 Environmental Design, Inc. jm@editesting.com

API981-2007 Jeff Forester 610-558-8902 05/31/2024 Vertex Environmental jforester@vertexeng.com

API051-0009 Jeffrey Kuntz 215-388-7321 05/31/2024
PSC Industrial Outsoucing. 

LLCJeffrey Kuntz
jeffrey.kuntz@cleanharbors.co

m

API17-000011 Jeremy Humble (856) 656-2945 05/31/2024 Pennoni Associates, Inc. jhumble@pennoni.com

API068-3005 Jerry Roseman 215-925-3870 05/31/2024
Occupational Health Consultation 

Services, Inc.
jeralia@icloud.com

API23-000008 Jessica Woltemate 05/31/2024 VIVA jwoltemate@vivaehs.com

API951-0006 Jim Proctor (856) 452-1311 05/31/2024 Health & Safety Services, Inc. jim@hssenv.com

API20-000017 John Kaminsky (484) 241-7800 05/31/2024 The Vertex Companies, Inc. Jkaminsky@vertexeng.com

API20-000010 John Wilkins 05/31/2024 ACER ASSOC.
chuckwilkins@acerassociates.c

om

API971-1001 John R. Turner (215) 685-2788 05/31/2024 City Of Philadelphia John.Turner@phila.gov

API901-3055 John S. Emmi (856) 224-0080 05/31/2024 Hillman Consulting jse511@verizon.net

API901-0092 John T. Duggan, Jr. 609-656-8101 05/31/2024
USA Environmental Management, 

Inc
jduggan@usaemi.com

API2014-009 Jordan Reed (609) 392-4200 05/31/2024 Environmental Connection, Inc. jreed@vtihq.com

API23-000019 Joseph Hawk 05/31/2024 Pennoni jhawk@pennoni.com



API18-000013 Joseph Pancoski (302) 737-3376 05/31/2024
Batta Environmental 

Associatessharon Thompson
joe@battaenv.com

API031-0002 Joseph Scott Horn 856-809-1202 05/31/2024 Acer Associates scotthorn@acerassociates.com

API15-000017
Julian Fernandez - 

Obregon
(609) 468-6946 05/31/2024

PARS EnvironmentalJulian 
Fernandez-Obregon

jfernandez@montrose-
env.com

API16-000006 Julie Mui (215) 244-1300 05/31/2024 Criterion jmui@criterionlabs.com

API23-000007 Julie Wankmiller 05/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories jwankmiller@criterionlabs.com

API19-000025 Justin Plummer 05/31/2024 AET, Inc. j.plummer@aetinc.us

API22-000010 Kelli Beeson 05/31/2024 BrightFields, Inc kbeeson@brightfieldsinc.com

API067-0004 Kelly Mayberry 302-737-3376 05/31/2024
Batta Environmental 

Associatessharon Thompson
kelly.mayberry@battaenv.com

API901-0059 Kevin Felder 215-602-2423 05/31/2024 Bell Environmental, LLC bellrem@comcast.net

API19-000010 Kevin Rumbol (856) 809-1202 05/31/2024 Acer Associates LLC
kevinrumbol@acerassociates.c

om

API23-000013 Kimberley Hunter 05/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories khunter@criterionlabs.com

API22-000007 Kimberly Proctor 05/31/2024 1 Safety & Health, Inc. kimberly@hssenv.com

API18-000003 Kristen Masotes (856) 809-1202 05/31/2024 ACER Associates krismasotes@yahoo.com

API23-000011 Kyle Wolman 05/31/2024 VIVA

API22-000006 Kyung Min (267) 858-1268 05/31/2024 Hillman Consulting kyungjaemin93@gmail.com

API981-2013 Lawrence Jackson (215) 365-5810 05/31/2024
USA Environmental Management, 

Inc
jackson.lawrence@verizon.net

API031-0003 Lawrence Proczko (717) 230-8622 05/31/2024 Intertek-PSI Larry.proczko@intertek.com

API991-1004 Louis DiMichele 610-558-8902 03/31/2024 Vertex Environmental loudimichele@comcast.net

API001-1008 Lynn D. Stutzman 717-516-7445 05/31/2024 Pennoni lstutzman@pennoni.com



API23-000017 Maison DeJesus 03/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories mdejesus@criterionlabs.com

API901-3054 Marc Heim 05/31/2024 University of Pennsylvania mlheim523@gmail.com

API911-0001 Mark Rubnitz (888) 715-2211 05/31/2024 Finog Environmental Inc
finogenvironmental@yahoo.co

m

API911-0007 Mark T. Connors (732) 564-3606 05/31/2024 AECOM mark.connors@aecom.com

API901-3073 Mary Ellen Leotta 856-840-8800 05/31/2024 TTI Environmental, Inc. maryellenl@ttienv.com

API22-000012 Mathieu Chapuis 609-656-8101 05/31/2024
USA Environmental Management, 

Inc.
mchapuis@usaemi.com

API901-0314 Matthew Abraham (610) 431-7545 05/31/2024 West Chester Environmental LLC
mabraham@westchesterenvir

onmental.com

API2015-008 Matthew Nowlin (717) 232-0593 05/31/2024 Skelly and Loy, Inc mnowlin@skellyloy.com

API22-000016 Matthew Thomas 05/31/2024 Pennoni Associates, Inc. mathomas@pennoni.com

API21-000007 maureen Saltarelli 07/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories maureen.saltarelli@yahoo.com

API068-2002 Maurice Clark (856) 224-0080 05/31/2024 Hillman Consulting
mclark@hillmannconsulting.co

m

API064-0010 Melissa Billingsley 215 244 1300 05/31/2024 Criterion mbillingsley@criterionlabs.com

API19-000006 Michael Barth 05/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories mbarth@criterionlabs.com

API901-0152 Michael Menz (856) 463-0777 05/31/2024 Indoor Environmental Concepts
mpmenz@indoorenvconcepts.

com

API901-0137 Michael Panepresso (215) 244-1300 05/31/2024 Criterion
mpanepresso@criterionlabs.co

m

API20-000002 Michael Robinson (610) 734-1030 05/31/2024 T.S. Environmental Michael.I.Robinson@Phila.gov

API931-1005 Michael A. Martin 215244/1300 05/31/2024 Hillman Consulting michaelmartin_1@msn.com

API921-1009 Michael B. Hoodak 609-298-5520 05/31/2024 Briggs Associates hoodakmichael@yahoo.com

API911-0026 Michael R. Keehn (856) 840-8800 05/31/2024
TTIEnvironmental Inc.Michael 

Keehn
mikek@ttienv.com



API941-2009 Michael R. Stocku 856-840-8800 05/31/2024 TTI Environmental, Inc. mikes@ttienv.com
API23-000004 Natalie Soord 05/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories nsoord@criterionlabs.com

API2015-012 Nicholas Mariconda (215) 803-8668 05/31/2024 Tetra Tech EM Inc. maricondana@gmail.com

API22-000011 Nicholas Smith 05/31/2024 USA Environmental nsmith@usaemi.com

API19-000001 Noel Abraham (610) 431-7545 05/31/2024 West Chester Environmental LLC
nabraham@westchesterenviro

nmental.com

API971-0001 Nora Marie Pearse 215-365-5810 05/31/2024
USA Environmental Management, 

Inc
Rusty1859@yahoo.com

API021-1006 Norman Harrison (215) 200-9400 05/31/2024
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNICIANS 

LLCNORMAN HARRISON
normx5297@aol.com

API15-000013 Parthiban Munirathinam (973) 560-4900 05/31/2024
Langan Engineering and 

Environmental Services, Inc.
pmunirathinam@langan.com

API19-000013 Paul Davis (215) 595-6150 05/31/2024 The Vertex Companies, Inc. ppmc127@comcast.net

API23-000012 Paul Navarre 05/31/2024
Accredited Environmental 

Technologies
p.navarre@aetinc.com

API069-0301 Paul Scally 215-244-1300 05/31/2024 Criterion pjsmustang@verizon.net
API16-000005 Peter Umoren (732)713-3142 05/31/2024 n\/a pumoren@msn.com

API063-0003 Philip A Conteh (610) 431-7545 05/31/2024 West Chester Environmental LLC
pconteh@westchesterenviron

mental.com
API20-000001 Quanda Beck 05/31/2024 REPSG, Inc qbeck@repsg.com

API901-0302 Raymond Giordano 610-277-0405 05/31/2024
Environmental Management 

International, Inc.
rayjg54@yahoo.com

API011-1010 Raymond Alan Lloyd 856-547-0505 05/31/2024 Pennoni Associates, Inc. alloyd@pennoni.com

API051-0007 Reginald Manker (215) 365-5810 05/31/2024
USA Environmental Management, 

Inc
rjm991@yahoo.com

API16-000003 Richard Egner (856) 547-0505 05/31/2024 Pennoni Associates, Inc. rgegner@pennoni.com

API031-1002 Richard Mason 215-672-6088 05/31/2024 Eagle Industrial Hygiene Assoc Rmason@eagleih.com

API21-000017 Robert DeMalo (856) 463-0777 07/31/2024 Indoor Enviro Concepts LLC
rdemalo@indoorenvconcepts.c

om



API18-000008 Robert Pfromm (717) 484-5111 05/31/2024
Element Environmental Solutions 

Inc
bob@e2s.us

API001-0002 Ronald V. Spencer (610) 359-1730 05/31/2024
Environmental Management 

Group
tgrasso@emgpa.com

API15-000011 Ryan Hutsell 05/31/2024 Synertech Environmental LLC ebelfi@gosynertech.com
API22-000005 Ryan Khan 05/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories rkhan@criterionlabs.com
API22-000017 Ryan Stahl 05/31/2024 Total Environmental Solutions ryantotalenv@yahoo.com

API20-000014 saheed Apenaola 05/31/2024 The Vertex Companies, Inc.
saheedapenaola@vertexeng.co

m

API2014-004 Sam Oseroff (215) 244-1300 05/31/2024 Criterion soseroff@criterionlabs.com

API991-1014 Scott Bluth (856) 391-2331 05/31/2024 1 Safety & Health, Inc. ScottCBluth@gmail.com

API21-000013 Sean Gallagher 07/31/2024 Criterion Laboratories agdevil95@gmail.com

API22-000018 Sean Scanlon (302) 420-5443 05/31/2024 BrightFields, Inc sscanlon@brightfieldsinc.com

API20-000013 Sherif Apenaola 05/31/2024 Vertex sapenaola@vertexeng.com

API18-000006 sierra acevedo (856) 616-9516 05/31/2024 Environmental Design, Inc sa@editesting.com

API21-000003 Stephen Croce (215) 755-2305 07/31/2024 Synertech Environmental LLC stephencroce@hotmail.com

API091-0015 Stephen Merlino (215) 755-2305 05/31/2024 Synertech Environmental LLC ebelfi@gosynertech.com

API051-0008 Steve Vena (215) 550-1417 05/31/2024 VIVA SVENA@VIVAEHS.COM

API911-2008 Steven Flanigan 856-848-0800 05/31/2024 Horizon Environmental Group horizonenvgroup@gmail.com

API21-000016 Tapan Das 05/31/2024 Health & Safety Services, Inc Tapankartikdas@gmail.com

API23-000018 Teagan Fortna 03/31/2024 Criterion tfortna@criterionlabs.com
API21-000012 Terrence Mulhern 07/31/2024 Environmental Design, Inc tj@editesting.com

API901-3023 Thomas Adams (856) 547-0505 05/31/2024 Pennoni Associates, Inc. TAdams@Pennoni.com



API21-000018 Thomas Roland (215) 550-1417 07/31/2024 n\/a Troland@vivaehs.com

API091-0018 Tim Gromen (856) 616-9516 05/31/2024 Environmental Design, Inc tg@editesting.com

API991-1009 Timothy Daley 215-407-3900 05/31/2024 Not ProvidedJoseph Cimino TimothyWDaley@gmail.com

API18-000004 Timothy Smith (302) 737-3376 05/31/2024
Batta EnvironmentalTimothy 

Smith
Tim.smith@battaenv.com

API951-1009 Timothy Van Amburgh 610-324-6533 05/31/2024
TIM Environmental LLCTimothy 

VanAmburgh
timenvllc@gmail.com

API901-0296 Tony Smith (610) 891-0114 05/31/2024 AET, Inc. t.smith@aetinc.us

API901-0062 Tracy Smith 215-365-5810 05/31/2024
USA Environmental Management, 

Inc
tsmith@usaemi.com

API001-1004 Troy Ray 05/31/2024 West Chester Environmental LLC troyaray@gmail.com

API069-0905 Vincent Krisak, II 856-809-1202 05/31/2024 Acer Associates
vincekrisak@acerassociates.co

m

API901-3063 Wayne Gibson (610) 524-5525 05/31/2024 1 Source Safety & Health, Inc. wgibson@trccompanies.com

API069-0303 William Chaykin, Jr. 05/31/2024
Chubb Global Risk 

AdvisorsWilliam Chaykin Jr
wchaykin2@comcast.net

API011-1002 William Klinger 610-891-0114 05/31/2024 Vertex Environmental WillyKlinger77@gmail.com

API031-0004 William Otten (610) 558-8902 05/31/2024 Vertex Environmental wotten@vertexeng.com

API23-000005 Zachariah Khalil 05/31/2024 VIVA zkhalil@vivaehs.com
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